Historical data

DIAMONDBACK ENERGY INC, US25278X1090

wiener
boerse

Date

Open

High

Low

Last Close

Chg.%

Total Value'

Total Volume'

06/17/2024
06/18/2024
06/19/2024
06/20/2024
06/21/2024
06/24/2024
06/25/2024
06/26/2024
06/27/2024
06/28/2024
07/01/2024
07/02/2024
07/03/2024
07/04/2024
07/05/2024
07/08/2024
07/09/2024
07/10/2024
07/11/2024
07/12/2024
07/15/2024
07/16/2024

07/17/2024

Delivering
a world of
good deals.

173.4800
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186.9800

186.8000
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175.7000

179.1800

180.6600
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185.0600
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188.2800

193.4600

191.2600
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192.3600

187.2200

187.3800

187.5000

189.9200

191.1600

191.0200

193.3000
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173.3600

174.5600

175.7000

175.7200

179.9600

178.3000

184.0200

183.2600

184.1800

186.8000

187.2800

190.1600

190.9600

191.1600

188.4800

185.9600

183.5200

186.1800

186.4800

186.8000

187.7800

192.6400

189.7000

173.3600

176.1800

175.7000

179.1800

179.9600

182.7400

184.8800

183.2600

185.0600

186.8000

188.2800

193.4600

191.2600

191.6200

188.4800

185.9600

187.2800

186.3000

189.9200

187.9200

191.0200

192.7800

193.4200

-0.98%

+1.63%

-0.27%

+1.98%

+0.44%

+1.54%

+1.17%

-0.88%

+0.98%

+0.94%

+0.79%

+2.75%

-1.14%

+0.19%

-1.64%

-1.34%

+0.71%

-0.52%

+1.94%

-1.05%

+1.65%

+0.92%

+0.33%



